Coupe des Présidents des AS Municipales

le 19/03/2022 - GOLF DE SAINT JEAN DE MONTS

NOM Prénom
GHAZERIAN Christophe

VIGNON Philippe
LEROY Michel
COTTINI Bertrand
BOUBETRA Rachid
BONNY Gurvann
BLACKFORD Stephen

GIRIE Marion

Liste officielle

Inscrit le

18/01/22

23/01/22

23/01/22

25/01/22

27/01/22

04/02/22

14/02/22

21/02/22

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE



